
GREENFIELD-NW TIGER BASEBALL 2020 
 
DAY  DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME      
Tue.  03/17/20 Routt   There   4:15   

Thu.  03/19/20 Triopia  G       4:30   

Tue.  03/24/20 Western  There   4:30   

Wed.  03/25/20 Carlinville There   4:30   

Thu.  03/26/20 West Central There   4:30   

Tue.  03/31/20 Carrollton G   4:30   

Wed.  04/01/20 North Mac NW   4:30   

Thu.  04/02/20 Carrollton There   4:30   

Sat.  04/04/20 Carlinville (JV & V) NW     10:00  

Tue.  04/07/20 North Greene There   4:30   

Thu.  04/09/20 North Greene NW   4:30  

Sat.  04/11/20 Okaw Valley (DH) GCS   5:00  

Tue.  04/14/20 Pleasant Hill G   4:30   

Thu.  04/16/20 Pleasant Hill There   4:30   

Sat.  04/18/20   NW     10:00   

Mon.  04/20/20 Brussels  There   4:30   

Tue.  04/21/20 Calhoun  There   4:30   

Thu.  04/23/20 Calhoun  G       4:30   

Mon.  04/27/20 Morrisonville There   4:30 

Wed.  04/29/20 Pawnee  NW   4:30 

Thu.  04/30/20 Triopia  There   4:30 

Mon.  05/04/20 Southwestern There   4:30   

Tue.  05/05/20 Brown County G       4:30  

Thu.  05/07/20 Edinburg  NW   4:30 

Mon.   05/11/20 Bunker Hill There   4:30   

Thu.  05/14/20 Brussels   G       4:30   

Mon.  05/18/20 REGIONAL WEEK TBA 


